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STAFFEL am 17.06.2018

Name, Vorname

Tim Egglestan, Alex Schaumbu
Artem Hagemann, Dovile Schw
Sebastian Schmitt, Max Winkel
Dennis Breithaupt, Kathrin Zub
Ben Buchberger, Carsten Buch
Volker Schmitz, Sylvia Morbe
Benjamin Flechsenhaar, Ingrid
Vanessa Gastaldello, Heiko Ga
Julius Sommer, Nicole Sommer
Bianca Seitz, Sandra Zirbs

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
Kettenhunde

RADKkultur / RC 1900 Bierstadt
RC 1900 Bierstadt
SG Wildsachsen

RV Hochheim 1899
TuS Rambach
Die 2 Verriickten
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Endzeit
48:58
54:03
59:29
59:53

1:00:48
1:02:24
1:03:17
1:08:49
1:13:04
1:19:39




